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CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY'S DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

!tem. 1892-93.
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.
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VOTE No. 14.
General Contingencies
Bent of Government Offices
" Public Health Act, 1876 " ...
Expenses under "The Fine Arts Copyright Act, 1877"Pensions of late Provincial Governments—

Wellington—T. George
Nelson—

Mrs. Robinson's three daughters
Canterbury—

T. Cass
H. N. Brewer, addition to Pension under " Civil Service

Act, 1866,"for special services rendered
New Zealand Institute
Friendly Societies' Reserve, Dunedin, Rent of
Cost of Work to be done by Surveyor-General's Depart-

ment
Grant in aid to theRoyal Humane Society of Australasia
Fire Brigade's Annual Demonstration—

Grant-in-aid
Railway passes

Compassionate allowance to M. Corliss, late Keeper,
Quarantine-station, Wellington

Salary and Expenses of Resident, Rarotonga, Hervey
Islands

Liabilities connected with the Residency at Rarotonga
World's Columbian Exposition, Chicago ...
Bonus to encourage manufacture of iron ...
Bonus to encourage manufacture of salt ...
Gas and water for various Government Buildings, &c.
Preservation of New Zealand Fauna, Resolution Island:

Curator
Cottage for Curator

Grant to the widow and family of the late Sir H. A.
Atkinson

.Gratuity to George Burgess, for injuries received
New Edition of " New Zealand Justice of the Peace"
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8,000

200
2,250

10

50

100

400

25. 500
21

100
100

18
14
15

250
235

25
16

17
18
19
20
21

500
100
499
500
500
900

22
23
24

200
125

25
26
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Total—Vote No. 14 ... 18,810

TOTAL OF CLASS II. £6' |5521


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

