${\it Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services}.$

CLASS II.—COLONIAL SECRETARY'S DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.		1892	1892–93.	
	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.			
	VOTE No. 14.	£	£	
1	General Contingencies	8,000		
2	Rent of Government Offices	200		
3	"Public Health Act, 1876"	2,250		
4	Expenses under "The Fine Arts Copyright Act, 1877"	10		
İ	Pensions of late Provincial Governments—	1		
5	Wellington—			
	T. George	50		
6	Nelson—			
-	Mrs. Robinson's three daughters	100		
7	Canterbury—	100		
•	T. Cass	400		
8	H. N. Brewer, addition to Pension under "Civil Service	100		
	Act, 1866," for special services rendered	25		
9	NT 77 1 1 T (1)	500		
10	Friendly Societies' Reserve, Dunedin, Rent of	21		
11	Cost of Work to be described Suggest of Control of Cont	21	•	
11	Cost of Work to be done by Surveyor-General's Depart-	100		
12	ment	100		
12	Grant in aid to the Royal Humane Society of Australasia	100		
10	Fire Brigade's Annual Demonstration—	950		
13	Grant-in-aid	250		
14	Railway passes	235		
15	Compassionate allowance to M. Corliss, late Keeper,	2-		
	Quarantine-station, Wellington	25		
16	Salary and Expenses of Resident, Rarotonga, Hervey			
	Islands	500		
17	Liabilities connected with the Residency at Rarotonga	100		
18	World's Columbian Exposition, Chicago	499		
19	Bonus to encourage manufacture of iron	500		
20	Bonus to encourage manufacture of salt	500		
21	Gas and water for various Government Buildings, &c.	900		
	Preservation of New Zealand Fauna, Resolution Island:			
22	Curator	200		
23	Cottage for Curator	125		
24	Grant to the widow and family of the late Sir H. A.			
İ	Atkinson	3,000		
25	Gratuity to George Burgess, for injuries received	20		
26	New Edition of "New Zealand Justice of the Peace"	200		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 14		18,810	
	TOTAL OF CLASS II	£69		